
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 MAZUREK Jarosław MOSiR Rescue Team Lublin 31 1 787,25

2 LIBERADZKI Michał WOPR Sochaczew 18 1 669,87

3 KULA Arkadiusz WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 630,17
4 PIK Paweł WOPR Lublin 22 1 614,69

5 SADOWSKI Wojciech WOPR Lublin 27 1 565,73

6 LEŚNIEWICZ Jakub WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 514,89

7 BERGANDER- Michał WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 506,50

8 NIEWIOSKI Marcin Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 503,82

9 KNAPIK Piotr Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 498,07

10 PEŁCZYOSKI Filip WOPR Tomaszów Mazowiecki 17 1 497,88

11 DZIECHCIER Paweł WOPR Lublin 26 1 463,96

12 NOWAK Bartosz WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 416,73

13 PIGUŁA Kacper WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 395,85

14 MISIAK Piotr Mazowieckie WOPR 18 1 385,96

15 KOSIOSKI Wojciech WOPR 4K Szczytno 18 1 349,72

16 KUCHARSKI Edgar WOPR Skierniewice 22 1 345,28

17 RYCHLICA Damian Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 320,47

18 SZCZEPANIA Bartosz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 21 1 314,80

19 STANIELEWI Michał Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 1 287,37

20 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz WOPR Skierniewice 18 1 280,26

21 MENDYK Przemysław Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 257,68

22 SASS Mateusz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 1 194,70

23 SKÓRA Krystian WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 182,66

24 ZAJĄC Piotr WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 178,86

25 STAOCZYK Łukasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 1 124,41

26 SZATKOWSKI Grzegorz WOPR Skierniewice 17 1 083,70

27 MURACH Karol WOPR 4K Szczytno 18 1 077,34

28 OLEJNIK Rafał WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 010,72

29 CZUPRYN Jacek Sport Figielski Warszawa 22 885,59

30 WROOSKI Robert WOPR Żyrardów 17 866,30

31 SZCZEPANIA Jakub Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 859,66

32 OWCZAREK Patryk WOPR Żyrardów 17 798,67

33 WOJDA Tomasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 741,16

34 TEOOSKI Mateusz WOPR Żyrardów 15 647,23

35 BOGUCKI Przemysław WOPR Żyrardów 16 588,92

36 TEPER Jarema WOPR Żyrardów 14 535,71

37 CZARZASTY Tomasz WOPR Skierniewice 16 525,50

38 MATUSIAK Damian WOPR Żyrardów 14 478,51

39 BOŻECKI Mateusz WOPR Żyrardów 15 356,01

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     OPEN

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 MAZUREK Jarosław MOSiR Rescue Team Lublin 31 1 787,25

2 KULA Arkadiusz WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 630,17

3 PIK Paweł WOPR Lublin 22 1 614,69
4 SADOWSKI Wojciech WOPR Lublin 27 1 565,73

5 LEŚNIEWICZ Jakub WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 514,89

6 DZIECHCIER Paweł WOPR Lublin 26 1 463,96

7 PIGUŁA Kacper WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 395,85

8 KUCHARSKI Edgar WOPR Skierniewice 22 1 345,28

9 SZCZEPANIA Bartosz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 21 1 314,80

10 SASS Mateusz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 1 194,70

11 SKÓRA Krystian WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 182,66

12 CZUPRYN Jacek Sport Figielski Warszawa 22 885,59

13 WOJDA Tomasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 741,16

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 LIBERADZKI Michał WOPR Sochaczew 18 1 669,87

2 BERGANDER- Michał WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 506,50

3 NIEWIOSKI Marcin Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 503,82
4 KNAPIK Piotr Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 498,07

5 PEŁCZYOSKI Filip WOPR Tomaszów Mazowiecki 17 1 497,88

6 NOWAK Bartosz WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 416,73

7 MISIAK Piotr Mazowieckie WOPR 18 1 385,96

8 KOSIOSKI Wojciech WOPR 4K Szczytno 18 1 349,72

9 RYCHLICA Damian Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 320,47

10 STANIELEWI Michał Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 1 287,37

11 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz WOPR Skierniewice 18 1 280,26

12 MENDYK Przemysław Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 257,68

13 ZAJĄC Piotr WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 178,86

14 STAOCZYK Łukasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 1 124,41

15 SZATKOWSKI Grzegorz WOPR Skierniewice 17 1 083,70

16 MURACH Karol WOPR 4K Szczytno 18 1 077,34

17 OLEJNIK Rafał WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 010,72

18 WROOSKI Robert WOPR Żyrardów 17 866,30

19 SZCZEPANIA Jakub Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 859,66

20 OWCZAREK Patryk WOPR Żyrardów 17 798,67

21 TEOOSKI Mateusz WOPR Żyrardów 15 647,23

22 BOGUCKI Przemysław WOPR Żyrardów 16 588,92

23 TEPER Jarema WOPR Żyrardów 14 535,71

24 CZARZASTY Tomasz WOPR Skierniewice 16 525,50

25 MATUSIAK Damian WOPR Żyrardów 14 478,51

26 BOŻECKI Mateusz WOPR Żyrardów 15 356,01

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     JUNIOR


